
 

 

EMAIL ADDRESSES : TEACHING STAFF PRIMARY SITE 

 

Title Forename Surname TEACHER SUBJECT Email address  

Miss  Claire Adams Reception / Phonics, D & T Lead c.adams@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Mr James  Adeyenka Year 6 / RE Lead j.adeyinka@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Ms Isobel Apsey Year 6 / Read ing Lead i.apsey @trinity.lewisham.sch.uk 

Mrs  Jo Bonsu Reception / Personal Dev Lead j.bonsu@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Miss Natasha Cann Year 2 n.cann@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Ms Charlotte Gibbins Year 3 / PE Lead c.gibbins@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Mr Jonathon Instrell Year 1 / PE Lead j.instrell@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Miss Mandip Kaur Year 5 / Maths Lead m.kaur@trinity.leiwsham.sch.uk  

Miss Roxan Kiley Year 1 / Art Lead r.kiley@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Ms Alice Moule Year 4 / History Lead a.moule@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Ms Simone Mulholland Year 5 s.mulholland@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Miss  Alice Randall Year 3 / Computing Lead a.randall@trinty.lewisham.sch.uk  

Mr Michael Richardson Year 4 / Geography Lead m.richardson@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Ms Sarah Stevenson Year 2 / Science Lead s.stevenson@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Ms May Thompson Music teacher  m.thompson@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  

Mr Tom Weddell Year 5 t.weddell@trinity.lewisham.sch.uk  
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